277
278
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280
281
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287
288
289
290
291
292A
2928
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303A
3038
304
305
306
307
308
309

RESOLUTIONS

Budget, Fiscal Year 1980-81

General Obligation Bonds

Acceptance of Bid forG.0. Bonds

Transportation Equipment Reimbursement

Delegating Authority to WIAA

Two-Mile Limit - Transportation

Interdistrict Cooperative Agreement - Handicapped
Interdistrict Cooperative Agreement - Handicapped
Delegating Auythority to WIAA

Reduced Educational Program

Certificated Contracts for 1981-82

Acceptance of Lakewood School District into SnO-Isle Skill Center
Termination of 1980-81 District - EEA Collective Bargaining Agree
Restoration of Programs and Staff

Readoption of Resolution No. 2980 - Program and Staff Restoration
Budget, Fiscal Year 1981-82

Excess Levy Rollback, Fiscal Year 1981-82

EEA Contract Extension Agreement

1982 Levy Certification

Two-Year Levy, February 2, 1982

Amended Excess Levy Rollback, Fiscal Year 1981-82
Interdistrict Cooperative Agreement - Handicapped
Interdistrict Cooperative Agreement - Handicapped
Delegating Authority to WIAA

Certificated Contracts - Non-Supervisory, 1982-83
Certificated Contracts - Supervisory, 1982-83

% Deferral
Budget, Fiscal Year 1982-83

Excess Levy Rollback, Fiscal Year 1982-83

Excess Levy Rollback, Fiscal Year 1982-83 (Update)
Fixed Asset Inventory

Transfer of Funds from General Fund to Building Fund
Transportation Vehicle Fund

Interdistrict Cooperative Agreement - Handicapped

Interdistriet Cooperative Agreement - Handicapped
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320

321
322
323
324A
3248
325
326
327
328

RESOLUTIONS (Continued)

Certificated - Non-Supervisory
Certificated - Administrators
Delegating Authority to WIAA

Budget, Fiscal Year 1983-84

Gertrude Jackson Memorial Trust

Levy Election, February 7, 1984

Bond Election, February 7, 1984

Coop. Buying for Microcomputer Hardware

Bond Issue Proposition

Increase of Imprest Checking Accounts
Agreement for Interdistrict Cooperative Educational Services for

Handicapped Children

Bond Resolution
Increase in Travel Reimbursement Rates
Delegating Authority to WIAA

Budget, Fiscal Year 1984-85

Excess Levy Rolback, Riscal Yamr1984-85
Appointment of Auditing Officer

Payment of Accounts Payable

Bond Issue Resolution
Excess Levy Rollback, 1984-85




